SMARTER, SAFER INDUSTRIAL PIPING SOLUTIONS
SEAMLESS
INSTRUMENTATION
TUBE
S
P
E
C

Product: VIS-LOK seamless stainless steel tube
Standard: ASTM A269/A213 ASME SA213
Grade: TP316/316L (dual certified)
Process: Cold finish, ave. wall, bright annealed
Delivery condition: Plain ends, plugged or capped
Certification: EN 10204 3.1 available
Molybdenum content: Minimum of 2.5% moly
Chemical composition: meets 1.4435 as per EN10216-5
Maximum hardness: 80 HRB
Country of origin: Japan
SEAMLESS STAINLESS STEEL BA
INSTRUMENTATION TUBE
IMPERIAL
Seamless SS316/316L Bright Annealed A269/A213 Min Moly 2.5%
CODE DIMENSION LENGTH
SST1/4SBF35 1/4" x 0.035" (6.35mm x 0.89mm) 6m
SST1/4SBF49 1/4" x 0.049" (6.35mm x 1.24mm) 6m
SST5/16SBF49 5/16" x 0.049" (7.94mm x 1.24mm) 6m
SST3/8SBF35 3/8" x 0.035" (9.53mm x 0.89mm) 6m
SST3/8SBF49 3/8" x 0.049" (9.53mm x 1.24mm) 6m
SST3/8SBF65 3/8" x 0.065" (9.53mm x 1.65mm) 6m
SST1/2SBF35 1/2" x 0.035" (12.70mm x 0.89mm) 6m
SST1/2SBF49 1/2" x 0.049" (12.70mm x 1.24mm) 6m
SST1/2SBF65 1/2" x 0.065" (12.70mm x 1.65mm) 6m
SST1/2SBF83 1/2" x 0.083" (12.70mm x 2.11mm) 6m
SST5/8SBF65 5/8" x 0.065" (15.88mm x 1.65mm) 6m
SST3/4SBF49 3/4" x 0.049" (19.05mm x 1.24mm) 6m
SST3/4SBF65 3/4" x 0.065" (19.05mm x 1.65mm) 6m
SST3/4SBF83 3/4" x 0.083" (19.05mm x 2.11mm) 6m
SST1SBF49 1" x 0.049" (25.40mm x 1.24mm) 6m
SST1SBF65 1" x 0.065" (25.40mm x 1.65mm) 6m
SST1SBF83 1" x 0.083" (25.40mm x 2.11mm) 6m
METRIC
Seamless SS316/316L Bright Annealed A269/A213 Min Moly 2.5%
CODE  DIMENSION LENGTH
SST6SBF10  6mm x 1mm 6m
SST8SBF10  8mm x 1mm 6m
SST10SBF10  10mm x 1mm 6m
SST12SBF15  12mm x 1.5mm 6m
SST16SBF15  16mm x 1.5mm 6m
SST20SBF20  20mm x 2mm 6m
SST25SBF20  25mm x 2mm 6m
Other sizes are available on request. Please contact us on 1300 85 45 20.
4 www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au 5
IM
PE